KINGSMVMIEN

Freshman Football

Last First
Steenbeke Hunter
Horner Payton
McFadden Andrew
Mumaw Lucas
Forbes Bryan
Burton Damani
Horvath Kydin
Scalise Jack
Stuk Tyler
Watson Kellen
Lotaki-Reynolds Maddex
Rerick Colton
Pulja Marjan
Hartzke William
DeDario Dylan
DePalma David
Creech Parker
Hairopoulos Brody
DePalma William (Joey)
Vargas Gabe
Taylor Anthony
Salinas Ares
Shelby Nicholas
Humphrey Ryan
Turner Kohen
Evans Malachi
Mack Reid
Sheets Cade
Lancaster Hayden

Freshman Cheerleaders:

Coaches

Head Coach
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant

—cccer

Pos.
QB/ILB
DB
WR
WR
WR/RB
RB
ILB
DB
RB
QB/WR
DL
DB
K
DB
K
OLB
RB
OLB
DB
OLB
DB
DB
OLB
OLB
WR
RB
WR
DB
WR

Ht.
511"
5'5"
59"
511"
58"
5'5"
5%"
511"
o
62"
57"
54
5'5"
5'10"
5%"
54"
511"
57"
54"
511"
53"
5'5"
59"
o
o
59"
5%"
5%6"
61"

Wt
150
120
125
140
170
135
160
140
165
155
150
100
120
140
110
125
150
135
120
180
115
130
140
145
135
160
130
130
135

#
42
47
49
50
52
54
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
65
66
68
72
73
74
75
76
82
83
84
87
88
89
92

Last
Tarlue
Jellison
Broecker
Seger
Klatt
Ajadi
O'Day
Mann
Deal
Thomas
Al Kilidar
Brown
Herron
Busch-Evans
McGee
Termont
Arroyo
Sharp
Koecke
Huntzinger
Ramirez
Dvorak
Bennett
Porter
Yarlagadda
Casteel
Jackson
Elkins

First
Nathanael
Javontae'

Olliver
Talarrian
Caden

Makel

Gavin

Caleb

Aiden

Wilson
Zain
Brody
Jordan
Jack
Gavin
Brandon
Jayden
Alexander
Connor

Jacob

Elijah

Oliver

Richard (Cole)
Amillio
Aditya
Chance
Hunter
Colton

Updated 8/12/2021

Pos.
RB
DB
WR
OL/DL
ov/ILB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
ILB/OL
OL/DL
OL/DL
oL
OL/DL
OL/DL
ILB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL
oL
TE
TE
DUTE
TE
WR
OLB
OL/DL

Hannah Abad, Jaylynn Alwine, Reese Armour, Abigail Babcock, Madelyn Haut,
Brynn Hebblethwaite, Nunurai Helepa, Alaine Hull, Addison Johns, Allison Kalil, Mia Lechlitner,
Kate Mattucci, Emma Mead, Sophie Sharpe, Grayce Spadafore, Clara Spite, Zoe Weaver

Keith O'Connell

Todd Crist
Jim Meunick
Eric Kline

Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Cheerleading

Frank Duong
Ryan McCullough
Trenton Horvath
Qlivia Clem

Ht.
59"
5'10"
52"
5'10"
5'5"
o
511"
5'10"
&
58"
58"
64"
6'3"
62"
6'3"
57"
59"
5'10"
59"
61"
57"
59"
61"
511"
5'10"
57"
5%"
511"

Wt
160
125
100
205
170
290
170
170
185
195
215
255
250
215
215
135
190
150
135
260
180
135
195
170
145
130
140
170



